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Urban Education and Equity Studies Minor 
Plan of Work 

 
Students are responsible for meeting pre-requisite requirements for courses on this Plan of Work. Consult the 
current University Graduate Bulletin and your Academic Advisor for assistance in completing this form. 
 
Name:________________________ WSU ID Number (9 Digits)______________Email:____________________ 
 
Address:______________________________ City:________________________ State:_____ Zip Code:______ 
 
Home Phone:____________________ Work Phone:_____________________ Cell Phone:_________________ 
 
Required Coursework (8 credit hours): 
Semester/Year Course ID Course Title Sem. Hrs. Grade 

 BBE 5000 
 

Multicultural Education in Urban America 2  
 ELE 6070 Family, Community, and School Partnerships 3  
 TED 2250  Becoming an Urban Educator 3  
  Subtotal for Required Coursework 8  

Elective Courses from the list below (10 credit hours): 
Semester/Year Course ID Course Title Sem. Hrs. Grade 

  
 

   
     
     
      
  Subtotal for Elective Coursework 10  
  Total (18 credit hours minimum)   

 
Elective Courses: Select 10 credit hours from the list below. Other relevant electives can be approved by advisors in 
consultation with the Division of Teacher Education. 
 

• EDP 3310 – Educational Psychology (3) 
• MAE 1000 – Detroit by the Numbers (3) 
• SED 5010 – Inclusive Teaching (2) 
• AFS 2250 / LAS 2250 – AfroLatino/a History 

and Culture (3) 
• AFS 2350 / HIS 2350 / US 2350 – Black 

Detroit (3) 
• AFS 2390 / ENG 2390 – Introduction to 

African-American Literature (3) 

• AFS 2600 / SOC 2600 – Race and Racism in 
America (3) 

• AFS 3140 / HIS 3140 – African American 
History I: 1400-1865 (3) 

• AFS 3150 / HIS 3150 – African American 
History II: 1865-1968 (3) 

• AFS 3155 / HIS 3155 – African American 
History III: 1968 –Present (3) 

• AFS 3170 / HIS 3170 – Ethnicity and Race in 
American Life (3-4) 
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• AFS 5261 / HIS 5261 – African American 
History and Memory (3) 

• ENG 2390 / AFS 2390 – Introduction to 
African-American Literature (3) 

• ENG 2530 – Literature and Identity (3) 
• ENG 2570 – Literature by and about Women 

(3) 
• ENG 2540 – Literatures of the World (3) 
• GPH/HIS/PS/US 2000 or SOC 2500 – 

Introduction to Urban Studies (4) 
• GPH 3130 – Introductory Urban Geography (4) 
• GPH 3600 – Introduction to Geographic 

Information Systems (4) 
• GSW 2500 – Humanities Perspectives on 

Gender, Sexuality, and Women (3) 
• GSW 2600 / HIS 2605 – History of Women, 

Gender and Sexuality in the Modern World (3) 
• GSW 2700 – Social Science Perspectives on 

Gender, Sexuality, and Women (3) 
• HIS 2430 / LAS 2430 – History of Latino/as in 

the United States (3) 
• HIS 2605/ GSW 2600 – History of Women, 

Gender and Sexuality in the Modern World (3) 
• HIS 3140 / AFS 3140 – African American 

History I: 1400-1865 (3) 
• HIS 3150 / AFS 3150 – African American 

History II: 1865-1968 (3) 
• HIS 3155 / AFS 3155 – African American 

History III: 1968 –Present (3) 
• HIS 3170 / AFS 3170 – Ethnicity and Race 

American Life (3-4) 
• HIS 3560 / US 3560 – History of Detroit (3) 

• HIS 5261 / AFS 5261 – African American 
History and Memory (3) 

• LAS 2100 / SPA 2400 – Chicano/a Literature 
and Culture (3) 

• LAS 2110 / SPA 2500 – Puerto Rican 
Literature and Culture (3) 

• LAS 2250 / AFS 2250 – AfroLatino/a History 
and Culture (3) 

• LAS 2430 / HIS 2430 – History of Latino/as in 
the United States (3) 

• LAS 3610 – Latino Urban Problems (3) 
• PS/GPH/HIS/US 2000 or SOC 2500 – 

Introduction to Urban Studies (4) 
• PS 2240 – Introduction to Urban Politics and 

Policy (4) 
• SOC 2201 – Race Relations in Metro Detroit 

(3) 
• SOC 2202 – Gendered Worlds (3) 
• SOC 2300 – Social Inequality (3) 
• SOC 2600 / AFS 2600 – Race and Racism in 

America (4) 
• SPA 2400 / LAS 2100 – Chicano/a Literature 

and Culture (3) 
• SPA 2500 / LAS 2110 – Puerto Rican 

Literature and Culture (3) 
• US/GPH/HIS/PS/SOC 2000 – Introduction to 

Urban Studies (4) 
• US/AFS/HIS 2350 Black Detroit (3) 
• GPH 3600 – Introduction to Geographic 

Information Systems (4) 
• GPH 3130 – Introductory Urban Geography (4)
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